CLASS 1 30CM. All Abilities

First Name |Last Name
Rupert Shutler
Beth Cox
Harry Ritchie
Robert Hooper
Alfie George
Alice Hannam
Theo Fasosin
Vivian Spinks
Millie Churchill
Rosie Cox

vy Swan
Evie Barlow
Maddie Shutler

Horse Name

P

Uffington Orlando
Latchmore Bayleaf
Suling Seville

Zennor Redwing
Thistledown Dropbox
Frostie

Rhosfryn Pelydren o haul
Thamesbourne Gweneira
Uffington Orlando
Herbie

George

Mai

Pony Club Branch / Centre
West Hants
West Hants

West Hants
West Hants

Royal Artillery
Portman Hunt
West Hants
West Hants
Hursley Hunt
West Hants
West Hants

Clear

1.57.69
4/1.03.97
4/1.10.75
4|1.34.44
8/1.19.44
8/1.37.34
8/1.52.97
8/1.56.35

12/1.48.03
12/2.08.44
16/1.51.03
20/1.53.43
20/2.30.03

Placing

AU WN -



Class 2a 40cm Lead Rein

First Name |Last Name

Esmae
Alfie
Esmae
Alice
Jaxson
Rupert
Vivian

Esterling
George
Esterling
Hannam
Bailey
Shutler
Spinks

Horse Name

Chez

Zennor Redwing

Taz

Thistledown Dropbox
Waterlake Alamo

P

Rhosfryn Pelydren o haul

Pony Club Branch / Centre
West Hants

West Hants

West Hants

West Hants

Portman Hunt

West Hants

Portman Hunt

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

1.08.60
1.10.85
1.13.34
1.19.63
1.20.50
1.34.72
4/1.14.03

Placing

AU WN PR



Class 2a 40cm Lead Rein - Team Results

Class 2a 40cm Lead Rein

West Hants 1st Place

Esmae Esterling [Chesney Clear [1.08.60 |1st
Alfie George Zennor Redwing Clear [1.10.85 |2nd
Esmae Esterling |[Taz Clear [1.13.34 |3rd
Rupert Shutler P Clear [1.34.72 |6th
Portman 2nd Place

Alice Hannam [Thistledown Dropbox Clear ]1.19.63 |4th
Jaxson Bailey Waterlake Alamo Clear ]1.20.50 |5th
Vivian Spinks Rhosfryn Pelydren O Haul 4]11.14.03




Class 2b 40cm Assisted

First Name |Last Name

Maddie
Rosie
Esmae
Esmae
Ariadne
Beatrice

vy

Shutler
Cox
Esterling
Esterling
Fasosin
Scott
Swan

Horse Name

Mai

Uffington Orlando
Taz

Chesney

Tipsy

Rolo

Herbie

Pony Club Branch / Centre
West Hants

West Hants

West Hants

West Hants

Royal Artillery

Royal Artillery

West Hants

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

1.12.69
1.24.90
1.29.00
1.53.46
4/1.37.84
12|1.36.16
16/1.30.78

Placing

AU WN PR



Class 2b 40cm Assisted Team Results

Class 2b 40cm Assisted

West Hants 1st Place

Maddie Shutler Mai Clear ]1.12.69 1
Rosie Cox Uffington Orlando  [Clear ]1.24.90 2
Esmae Esterling [Taz Clear ]1.29.00 3
Esmae Esterling [Chesney Clear ]1.53.46 4
Mixed Team 2nd Place

Ariadne Fasosin Barney 4(1.37.84 5
Beatrice Scott Rolo 12]1.36.16 6
Ivy Swan Herbie 16|1.30.78




Class 2c 40cm Unassisted

First Name Last Name Horse Name

Jude Flack Max

Harry Ritchie

Eve Bauer Rupert

Ava Thomas Bryngwennol Cinnamon
Robert Hooper Suling Seville

Eve Bauer William

Nicolai Bauer Hercules

Beth Cox Uffington Orlando

Isla Marrell George

Annie Smith Teapot

Pony Club Branch / Centre
West Hants

Tedworth Hunt
Wilton Hunt
West Hants
Tedworth Hunt
Tedworth Hunt
West Hants
West Hants
Tedworth Hunt

Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
E

53.31
56.97
1.12.72
1.13.56
1.15.88
1.16.60
E
4/1.01.15
8/1.05.03
8/1.14.91



Class 2c 40cm Un-Assisted Team Results

Class 2c 40cm Un-Assisted

West Hants 1st Place

Jude Flack Max Clear 5331 |1
Eve Bauer Rupert Clear 1.12.72 |3
Robert Hooper Suling Seville  |Clear 1.15.88 (5
Tedworth 2nd Place

Eve Bauer Rupert Clear 1.12.72 3
Eve Bauer William Clear 1.16.60 |6
Annie Smith Teapot 8 1.14.91
Nicolai Bauer Hercules E E E




Class 3 50cm Unassisted

First Name |Last Name

Aliya Urel
Charlotte Loose
Lara Tuffin
Eve Bauer
Sophia Manning
Jude Flack
Ava Thomas
Nicolai Bauer
Eve Bauer
Jasmine Adesina
Elsie Dale
Annie Smith
Isobel Brown
Farrah Winslow
Summer Barton
Harry Ritchie
Rosie Buckingham-Smart
Beatrice Scott
Rosheen Errington
Isla Baker
Ariadne Fasosin

Horse Name

Silver Larey

Prince Disney
Broomcopse Boris
William

Jenny

Max

Bryngwennol Cinnamon
Hercules

Rupert

Courtland (JP) Splendour
Newlands Farm Twinkle
Teapot

Holbeck Poppy Field
Indigo Blue Lady

Beros tintagel
Latchmore Bayleaf
Nattadon Winnie

Rolo

Ranger

Bling

Tipsy

Pony Club Branch / Centre
West Hants

West Hants

Portman Hunt

Tedworth Hunt

West Hants

West Hants

Tedworth Hunt
Tedworth Hunt
Royal Artillery

Tedworth Hunt
Poole & District
West Hants
Royal Artillery

Royal Artillery
West Hants
West Hants
Royal Artillery

45.29
49.16
51.1
51.68
53

54.6
1.01.06
1.09.81
1.10.41
1.09.00
1.05.63
1.03.34
59
56.19
49.16
1.04.25
2.02.36
1.08.41
1.57.91

Placing

AUV WN



Class 3 50cm Unassisted Team Results
Class 3 50cm Unassisted

West Hants Black 1st Place

Aliya Urel Silver Larey Clear ]45.29 1
Charlotte Loose Prince Disney Clear ]49.16 2
Sophia Manning |Jenny Clear |53 5
Farrah Winslow |Indigo Blue Lady 4 56.19
Tedworth 2nd Place

Eve Bauer William Clear |51.68 4
Nicolai Bauer Hercules Clear ]1.09.81
Eve Bauer Rupert Clear ]1.10.41
Annie Smith Teapot 4 1.03.34
Royal Artillery 3rd Place

Summer Barton Beros tintagel 4 49.16
Jasmine Adesina  |Courtland (JP) Splendour 4 1.09.00
Beatrice Scott Rolo 12 1.08.41
West Hants Stars

Jude Flack Max Clear |54.6 6
Isobel Brown Holbeck Poppy Field 4 59
Rosheen Errington |Ranger 28 1.57.91

Isla Baker Bling E E E




Class 4 60cm Unassisted

First Name |Last Name

Aliya Urel

Lexi Chard
Summer Barton

Isla Baker

Jessica Guilbert
Sophia Manning

Elsie Dale

Ruby Taylor-Thorne
Alysia Mills

Kiera Flack

Farrah Winslow
Isobel Brown
Charlotte Loose
Jasmine Ham

Jasmine Adesina
Rosie Buckingham-Smart

Horse Name

Silver Larey

Oakridge Topnotch Girl
Beros tintagel

Bling

Doylan Pudsey

Jenny

NewlandsFarm Twinkle
Stockings

Biscuit

Myfanwy

Indigo Blue Lady
Holbeck Poppy Field
Prince Disney

Lupin

Courtland (JP) Splendour
Nattadon winnie

Pony Club Branch / Centre

West Hants Clear 40.91
West Hants Clear 45.18
Royal Artillery Clear 46.37
West Hants Clear 47.28
West Hants 4, 4047
West Hants 4, 45.22
Wilton Hunt 4 50.1
West Hants 4, 59.81
West Hants 4/1.10.65
West Hants 8 43.09
West Hants 8 55.75
Poole & District 8| 59.51
West Hants 12| 54.06
Seavington 16/1.28.47
Royal Artillery E E
Wilton Hunt E E

10

Placing
1
2
3
4
5
6

E

E



Class 4 60cm Unassisted Team Results
Class 4 60cm Unassisted

West Hants Pink 1st Place

Aliya Urel Silver Larey Clear 140.91
Lexi Chard Oakridge Topnotch Girl Clear ]45.18
Kiera Flack Myfanwy 8 43.09
Farrah Winslow Indigo Blue Lady 8 55.75
West Hants Black 2nd Place

Jessica Guilbert Doylan Pudsey 4 40.47
Sophia Manning Jenny 4 45.22
Ruby Taylor-Thorne Stockings 4 59.81
Charlotte Loose Prince Disney 12 54.06
West Hants Stars 3rd Place

Isla Baker Bling Clear |47.28
Alysia Mills Biscuit 4 1.10.65
Isobel Brown Holbeck Poppy Field 8 59.51
Mix

Elsie Dale NewlandsFarm Twinkle 4 50.1
Jasmine Ham Lupin 16 1.28.47
Rosie Buckingham-Smart  |Nattadon winnie E E




Class 5 70cm Unassisted

First Name |Last Name

Sophia Manning
Jessica Guilbert

Lexi Chard

Ruby Taylor-Thorne
Alysia Mills

Aliya Urel

Kiera Flack

Erin Weston

Horse Name

Jenny

Doylan Pudsey
Oakridge Topnotch Girl
Stockings

Biscuit

Silver Larey

Myfanwy

Jasmin

Pony Club Branch / Centre

West Hants
West Hants
West Hants
West Hants
West Hants
West Hants
West Hants
West Hants

12

Clear

el R IR R

16

47.29
43.03
43.31
51.65
54.81
40.16
42.97

51.6

AU WN -



